DETAIL A

gggo%ooooooo
AR
PN
AN
e
Gt
H
L

N
<><><><>§<>§<>g<>§<>§<>§<>g<>g<>q>“’<>gé><>@<><>9<><>@<O>V<>$
<><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><>®g<><><><>
}
i
i
i

l

)
0
)
0
)

A

<><><>§<><><><>
i

0
00
0
00
0

0

O

0

Oggg
)

o

0
i

it

PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NO. BOX NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.

1 2 PC312 3-1/2" FENCE POST CAP 0.59 117
2 2 MPOST-B BASE SHOE PIPE COLUMN 126 in 94.72 189.45
3 4 HHD24-K P-HHD24-K 24" COMPLETE CANTILEVER KIT 18.01 72.05
4 8 G12R-6 1/2" x 6" GALV. THREADED ROD 0.33 2.68
5 2 GRS24 24" X 10' GRIP SPAN BRIDGE CHANNEL 120 in 91.86 183.71
(] 6 UNT10-HFK UNISTRUT H-FRAME KIT (120") 25.80 154.80

TOTALWT. # 562.68

Bl
"H\W\HWH\W\HWH\WHL‘, SRR
IEIEEIELSS i
H H‘ ‘H H‘ ‘H ‘ s i DE E
‘7‘”7‘”7‘”7‘”:‘ : g o ax
— === .,:* U
e e e e AP ;
S e
H‘—‘H—Jv el 3 PR N
H‘WHH PO 3 by e vt
T e e RN
P » st

».,W\HWH\W\HTH\f\HfH\

OO0 D000
\ = = |
I | O Q| |
UNDERSIDE
FINISH: ATTACHEMENT REFERENCE ONLY
HOT DIP GALVANIZED.
TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION SITE
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: " Engineering
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (# 0.030") 48" WIDE DUAL ICE-BRIDGE H-FRAME PRO Support Team:
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (# 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES - - ;
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES((i 0.01027 -NO CONING OF HOLES BOLT-DOWN POST splengineering@valmont.com
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE * 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING ( 0.030") A valmont 3 company
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (# 0.060")
CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. N
A |SP126 SWAPPED WITH MPOST-B SP1 | JET | 5/13/2026 | PATENT INFORMATION: WWW.SITEPRO1.COM/PATENTS SP1 SDR  1/15/2025 3/26/2025 ERIB48B o3
. Mmoo
REV DESCRIPTION OF REVIS'ONS CPD BY DATE :}’:2’;’25:‘:%13’:%2?!N|QUE5 CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT CLASS suB DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m
REVISION HISTORY INDUSTRIES AND CONSIDERED A TRADE SECRET. ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF 81 02 CUSTOMER JET 3/26/2025 ER' B48B @
VALMONT INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.




120"

E
PAG 5
\|o/
o
€
: 2
o g
£ 2 ®
o + 2 o
Q o ‘=
£9 o lee]
S ] o
fe)] c 4
T £ (e o)
wa g < B
] () Y
m — E
7 (0
m
m
t o
]
= §lig g
T > - a
©
P DL < I 7o)
S o N
N o
— S N
(42]
\J - m W
2 o
w « ¥ -
= o 2 w
< A T -
14 0] ©
TN Z
- 0 w
I [ [To)
- w e ~ e
03 o w
& oF N w W
1 4 Z w Q
# L @3 = 2
i ] o <18 @
w o o |
n] e 3] Q N s %)
T Jp z |2
9 =5 S :
- ) 0 AWn (a] o
ﬂ e 5
=} N
- p w g =]
? N (] 7]
ﬁ - ) o ] o
0
& VS 5 - o n S 0
- o o) z ]
r - m < m S
g ¥ g T,
z 7] o
T a sz
w
= w e L
= R w z
o ww
[Te} (=i
BE
g5
[e]
e
ZE
— >
g2
< o
[ 2
w »
28
" o S ]
TR u 5 & 8
g @ o w o
4 22 = oo
< < [V 7}
=) T 5] e 3
_._T._ o o = E z
o [ m = < .
z | 2 .
= EH 2hg
w Z35 )y = =
] 83 o 9 FEE
= (Y o [v4 L wa
H ® [} o 4 I
x ) z w 2w e
w Sz = 2a o
S ' Sy @ 2z
BE&a ) « E>
o N = g 2 = =
EEN S zZ 15}
au 3 So o= Sa z
(75} o 2 SQuu 3 8 E ? 43
3 =5 [\ 5 S > w ="
w - o S3 zZ 30
= = ouw H_ Y o g 2 &
= SCLOE(Y = ..wom
o %mwmmL 3 3H
o e
b4 SGTNSNM @ mmmm
r4 [=] =) < w I w (o] zz S
W mmcs%% g £iuf
539 w 4 z LSz 5
Z < < 2E
o mmmmAﬂwn E gxiS
N Ox ow o w P-4 a Yo g
< =~ w I w gu z>
] z 22 I = [ gz
< O0xZ og 55 g \g
x S @ 2 Eo =34 &
< < z a P-4
, Ll "4 2 w P4
[ = w E3 T < ]
[ - 2z o
i e o 3
4, °
[ El
° I
I U l
] ° U
i 7 I |
i H __ m l m
. ] T : .
° U
2
| | | ) -
== = : : : [
= = ! | ! | [
o :
- = > | | |
— OOWWMWOOE g : : :
_ - e ] ]
_ ==
- == v s P == ] | : |
- = : = ] :
e = . = | l : | =
= = o oowwwwwwoo | | |
== ] l
wwwwwwoo ] : | e
= == == | |
BIE = l I
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV : : : 0
00000000000
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV : : °
ooooooooooooooo I I I Il
00000000000000000
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV : h a
0000000000000000000 B
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV : : : °
Mwwwwwwwwwwwww%wo | il ]
000000000000000
== 0000000000000 == : : i °
00000 OOAVOOOOAVOAVO 000 : 9
oowwwwwww ooooooooo = . _
oowwwwwwwwwww wwwwwoooowoo = | ] H |
000000000000000 00000%00 OOMMMM ] : m o
00000000000000000 = 00000000
oooooooooooooooooo oooooooooo I
000000000000000000 000000000000 |
00000000000000000 = 00000000000000 [l ]
000000000000000000 0000000000000000 | o o
00000000000000000 0000000000000000 | :
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVANMWV E
0000000000000 =
ooooooooooo = MMWMMMMWMMMO&&M%% l ; s [
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV === AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV AVAVAVAVAVAV ° ° )
= SSs=s == AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAMWVAVAVAVAVAV
0000 == = AVAVAVAVAVAMMWVAVAVAVAVAV : E |
= === == 000&&000000
000 OAVOOOO = OOOOAVOO I
. oo%mmmmmmmm e - : I
00000000000000 == == = |
0000000000000000 = s === 3 I
000000000000000& OOWOOOOWMMMM%M o =) H
wwww%wwwwwwwwww owoooowwwwwwwwwww ] N 2
00000000000 000000 000000000000000 g
ooooooooo&mwvoooo 00000000000000000 I =
OOOOOOOAMVAvOOOOOO 000000000000000000 =] N~
00000&0000000
== 0000000 MWWWWMMWMWMWWWWWOOW
0&%000000 00000000000000 == ~
00000000 = 000000000000 Amwvooo I
AVAVAVAVAVAV =332 AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVANMWVAVAVAVAV J o
== == == 00000000@00000 =
= 000 00000 OOAVOOO OAVOOAVO 1
AVAVAV AVAVAVAVAVAVAV AVAVAVAV AVAVAVAVAVAV
== 000000000 ==
owoooowwww%ww%w M&Mww%mmwwoo ==
000000000000000 = ===
00000000000000000 = 0000000
000000000000000000 000000000
000000000000000000
0000000000000000% OOWMMMWMMMM%M \
oooooooooooooo&mwvo 000000000000000
000000000000@0000 0000000000000000 g
0000000000 =
00000000 AMWVVAVAVAVAV 0000000000000000 g
wwwwow%oommwwwoo mmmmmmmmmmwwwo - d g
WO%NOOMWWWOO MMWMWWOO ] Ll
? 8 = j
=
Lkl oowwwwww
0000000000
00000000000
00000000000
00000000000
00000000000
0000000000
00000000
=
=
= SE===——=
= =
00000000 i
0000000000 t
00000000000
00000000000 .
00000000000 z
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV <
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV ~ T
00000000
AVAVAVAVAVAV A
=
= [To]
=== :
-




PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION UNIT WT. NET WT.
1 1 X-MPOST SUPPORT POST FOR EQUIPMENT PLATFORM ICE BRIDGE KITS 92.18 92.18
@) 2 4 SWAS585 5/8" X 56" STAINLESS WEDGE ANCHOR 0.64 2.55
TOTAL WT. # 94.72

. e
. DETAIL C
61
12
2 3/4"
2 3/4"
44 - 51/2"
R
/ \\ BASE PLATE LAYOUT
T —— O [ A
BASE PLATE FOOTING
TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION SITE
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: " Engineering
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (# 0.030") 48" WIDE BD(L)JI‘?'II'- I|DCOE\;VBNRII9DOGSI'EI' H-FRAME PRO Support Team:
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (# 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES - - A
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (% 0.070") - NO CONING OF HOLES sp1engineering@valmont.com
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE % 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING ( 0.030") A valmont 3" company
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (# 0.060")
CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. @
PATENT INFORMATION: WWW.SITEPRO1.COM/PATENTS SP1 SDR 1/15/2025 3/26/2025 MPOST-B oz
PROPRIETARY NOTE: CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m 2
THE BATA M TecHouEs CouTANED T ssmo At sicereTtt oo aE vt |0 | o | seTomMER | JET | 3/26/2025 ERIB48B o
VALMONT INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY PROHIBITEDA'




PARTS LIST

ITEM| QTY | PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.
1 1 HHD24 24" UNIVERSAL CANTILEVER 14.10 14.10
2 2 SPLICE SPLICE FOR GRIP STRUT 73/8in 0.53 1.06
3 2 X-UB1358 1/2" X 3-5/8" X 5-1/2" X 3" U-BOLT 51/2in 0.82 1.64
4 4 G12FW 1/2" HDG USS FLATWASHER 3/32in 0.03 0.14
T 5 4 G12LW 1/2" HDG LOCKWASHER 1/8in 0.01 0.06
/ N 6 4 G12NUT 1/2" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 7/8 in 0.07 0.29
L y @ 7 4 G3803 3/8" x 3" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 0.12 0.48
1\\\\//// ‘ @ 8 8 G38FW 3/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 0.01 0.09
! ; 9 4 G38LW 3/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.01 0.03
! \ @ 10 | 4 G38NUT 3/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.03 0.14
‘ e TOTAL WT. # 17.91

6,

TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION SITE
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: 48" WIDE DUAL ICE-BRIDGE H-FRAME PRO Engineering
Support Team:

SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (# 0.030") BOLT DOWN POST
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (# 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES - N A

LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (# 0.070") - NO CONING OF HOLES sp1engineering@valmont.com
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE * 1/2 DEGREE

ALL OTHER MACHINING (% 0.030") A valmont ¥ compANY

ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (% 0.060",
s 4 CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO.

PATENT INFORMATION: WWW.SITEPRO1.COM/PATENTS SP1 SDR 1/15/2025 3/26/2025 HHD24-K

PROPRIETARY NOTE: CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO.
THE DATA AND TECHNIQUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT E R l B48 B

INDUSTRIES AND CONSIDERED A TRADE SECRET. ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF 81 02 CUSTOMER JET 3/26/2025

VALMONT INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

SdO ¥
39vd




PARTS LIST

ITEM| QTY | PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.

1 1 UNT10 UNISTRUT 1-5/8" X 1-5/8" EG 120 in 20.38 20.38

2 2 UNICAP UNISTRUT END CAP 0.03 0.06

3 2 X-UPCA1 SMALL PIPE TO PIPE BRACKET 63/4in 0.86 1.71

4 4 G38R-8 3/8" X 8" THREADED ROD (HDG.) 0.25 1.00

5 8 SQwW38 3/8" SQUARE WASHER 2in 0.29 2.31

6 8 G3sLw 3/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.01 0.05

7 8 G38NUT 3/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.03 0.27
TOTALWT. # 25.82

FITS: @1-1/4" TO @4-1/2"

TOLERANCE NOTES

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE:
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (% 0.030")

DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (#0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (#0.070") - NO CONING OF HOLES
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE + 1/2 DEGREE

ALL OTHER MACHINING (% 0.030")

ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (# 0.060")

DESCRIPTION

48" WIDE DUAL ICE-BRIDGE H-FRAME
BOLT-DOWN POST

SITE
PRO

Engineering
Support Team:

sp1engineering@valmont.com

A valmont S compaNY

CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. -

A |CHANGED U-BOLT TO UPC1 SP1 |SDR| 6/20/2025 | PATENT INFORMATION: WWW.SITEPRO1.COMIPATENTS SP1 | SDR 1/15/2025 3/26/2025 UNT10-HFK o

X m

REV DESCRIPT'ON OF REVIS'ONS CPD BY DATE :52%T$IQ§LNT%ZE|N|QUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT CLASS| suB DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. 3]
REVISION HISTORY {/N;:_t:ﬂsgmslzSS;JT(;?ENSSIEgﬁfz)#\&l&::&'slgﬁig ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF 81 02 CUSTOMER JET 3/26/2025 ER' B48B

39vd



